T Time Table
B.A 1' Semester (FYUGP) Examination, December-2024 & January, 2025
Nowboicha College under Madhabdev University

MORNING SHIFT (9.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON)

Date Day Paper Code
17.12.2024 Tuesday Sociology- Major (SOC-M 101)
' Sociology- Minor (SOC-N-101)
18.12.2024 Wednesday Philosophy-Major V(PHrlf--Mi?l 01) -
Philosophy-Minor (PHI-N-101) |
19.12.2024 Thursday AEC-L-101 )
120.12.2024 Friday ~ |mMDC-101 _]
[2'1 122024 | Saturday | SEC- 101 |
123.12.2024 | Monday VAC- 101 |
"2_4.12.2024 Tuesday Assamese-MAJOR (ASM-M-101)
| Assamese-MINOR (ASM-N-101)
26.12.2024 | Thursday Economics-MAJOR (ECO-M-101)
Economics-MINOR (ECO-N-101)
27.12.2024 Friday | Education-MAJOR (EDN-M-101)
Education-MINOR (EDN-N-101)
28.12.2024 Saturday English-MAJOR (ENG-M-101)
English-MINOR (ENG-N-101)
121.01.2025 Tuesday History-MAJOR (HIS-M-101)
History-MINOR (HIS-N-101)
22.01.2025 Wednesday Political Science-MAJOR (PSC-M-101)
Political Science-MINOR (PSC-N-101) J
24012025 | Friday Geography-MAJOR (GGR-M-101)
Geography-MINOR (GGR-N-101)

<l
2
rincipal
Nowboicha College
Principal
ieowboicha Coliege
Lakhimpur, Assam




{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

